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22. Nagrada Tar-Vabriga 2023.

Totalizator
3.Utrka

Tar (0.600km)

|
|
|

2] Dean Jurasic¢

8] Mauricio Bajeri¢

[35] Darko Vrlazi¢

34] Zoran Zivkovié

1 26.566 [ 1 27.152 | [ 1 28.494 | 1 30.086

2 26.573 +0.007 2 28.471 +1.319 2 29.136 +0.642 2 29.463 -0.623

3 26.221 -0.352 3 27.822 -0.649 3 28.645 -0.491 3 29.003 -0.460
[43] Danijel Simunovié [52] Erika Marija Kusi¢ [45] Renato Turkovi¢ [49] Deni Krt

1 26.536 1 28.037 1 28.850 1 30.002

2 26.569 +0033 [ 2 27.633 -0.404| 2 28.901 +0.051 [ 2 29.434 -0.568|

3 26.507 -0.062 3 27.895 +0.262 3 28.619 -0.282 3 29.437 +0.003
[44] Igor Janko [30] Matteo Da Rin Spaletta [68] MiSel RadeSi¢

1 27.095 1 28.219 1 29.013 1 29.814

2 26.671 -0.424 2 27.996 0223 | 2 28.693 -0.320| 2 29.803 -0.011

3 26.499 -0.172 3 27.784 -0.212 3 28.794 +0.101 3 29.375 -0.428
[55] Robert Plese [63] Kristijan Ficor [69] Vedran Pasek [62] Tomislav Pribac

1 27.107 1 28.250 [ 1 28.756 | 1 30.059
[ 2 26.759 -0.348] | 2 27.969 -0.281] 2 28.924 +0.168 | 2 29.438 -0.621]

3 26.826 +0.067 3 28.341 +0.372 3 28.962 +0.038 29.510 +0.072
[54] Mateo Ivosevié [32] Ivan Dropuci¢ I ELGE] [38] Donald Milokanovi¢
[ 1 26.884 | 1 28.450 1 29.331 1 30.017

2 26.943 +0.059 2 28.437 -0.013 2 28.861 -0.470 2 29.831 -0.186

3 26.913 -0.030 3 28.384 -0.053 3 28.543 -0.318 3 29.672 -0.159
[37] Palmiro Medica [64] Masimo Mocibob [20] Antun Lausin [23] Marijan Grguri¢

1 27.238 1 28.464 [ 1 28.814 | 1 29.793

2 27.246 +0.008 2 28.445 -0.019 2 28.895 +0.081 [ 2 29.694 -0.099)

3 26.859 -0.387 3 28.430 -0.015 3 29.185 +0.290 3 30.122 +0.428
[7] Igor Bogovic¢ [21] Fran Kranjac [36] Patrik Vozila

1 27.213 1 28.470 1 29.517 1 30.248
[ 2 27.069 -0.144] 2 28.508 +0.038 2 29.037 0480 | 2 29.715 -0.533]

3 27.334 +0.265 3 28.410 -0.098 3 28.715 -0.322 3 29.762 +0.047
[46] Sandro Miski¢ [31] Toni Malinarich [27] Nenad Bastijanc¢i¢

1 27.193 [ 1 28.203 | 1 29.799 1 29.999

2 27.560 +0.367 2 28.534 +0.331 2 29.030 0769 | 2 29.478 -0.521|

3 27.089 -0.471 3 28.667 +0.133 3 28.679 -0.351 3 30.355 +0.877
[108] Rajan GaSparini [33] Mario Valjuzi¢ [22] Marko Palijan [24] Eric Stipeti¢

1 27.359 1 28.692 1 29.093 1 30.247

2 27.352 0007 [ 2 28.416 -0.276) 2 29.854 +0.761 [ 2 30.053 -0.194

3 27.324 -0.028 3 28.484 +0.068 3 28.869 -0.985 3 30.062 +0.009
[59] Filip Feher [56] Zoran Mrvos [65] Hrvoje Filipli¢ [26] Allen-John Prusi¢

1 27.474 [ 1 27.562 | 1 29.681 1 30.675

2 27.455 -0.019 2 28.852 +1.290 2 29.355 -0.326 2 30.026 -0.649

3 27.418 -0.037 3 29.589 +0.737 3 29.151 -0.204 3 29.967 -0.059
[58] Petar Sajn [28] Sumeja Maksuti [66] Doriano Milanovi¢ [12] Renato Franciskovi¢

1 27.876 1 28.855 1 29.710 1 30.402
[ 2 27.538 -0.338] 2 28.723 -0.132 2 29.364 -0.346 2 30.380 -0.022

3 27.777 +0239 [ 3 28.571 0152] | 3 29.253 0111 [ 3 30.218 -0.162|
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22. Nagrada Tar-Vabriga 2023.
Totalizator Tar (0.600km)
3.Utrka
[19] Dejan Podreka
1 30.681
2 30.535 -0.146
3 30.432 -0.103
[29] Sani Nimani
1 30.716
2 31.163 +0.447
3 30.067 -1.096
[70] Roberto Cerin
[ 1 30.435 |
2 30.788 +0.353
3 30.768 -0.020
[42] Kristijan Marini¢
[ 1 30.643 |
2 30.681 +0.038
3 30.904 +0.223
[111] Leo Grdié
1 31.230
2 30.948 -0.282
3 30.713 -0.235
[40] Miroslav Pribani¢
1 31.367
2 31.104 -0.263
3 30.773 -0.331
[25] Vanja Paskas
[ 1 31.096 |
2 31.166 +0.070
3 31.468 +0.302
[16] Marko Siroti¢
1 31.872
2 31.802 -0.070
3 31.619 -0.183
[14] Michael Prusié
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